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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Everitt Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 15:00pm ET

Lot

0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890

Title

Pair Of Framed Group Of Seven Prints.
Mirrored Storage Cabinet

Glass And Metal Demi Lune Sofa Table
Table Lamp

Mirrored Hall Table

4 Panel Chinese Divider

Souvenir Carving Of Jungle Men
Decorative Lot

Newell Post Angel

Artwork

Glass Top Coffee Table

Wine Racks And Metal Shelf

5 Leather Parsons Chairs

Pair Of Large Framed Group Of Seven Prints
Antique Round Extension Table
Framed Signed Prints

Upholstered Chair

Wool Area Runner

Large Acrylic Painting

Wicker One Drawer Side Table

Wicker And Iron Side Table

Two Vanity Benches

Original Painting Of Lupines
Kingsdown Pillow Top Mattress And Bed
4 Drawer Dresser

Antique Corner Chair

Table Lamps

Mirrored Jewellery Cabinet With Hinged Lid
Office Lot

Lamps

Misc Costume Jewellery

Misc Lot

13

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 8 6:00pm ET

Lot

0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910

0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921

Title

Throw Pillows, Dresser/table Scarves
Styra Foam Wig Holders, Down Duvet
Insignia2l Coloured TV

Early Bonnet Chest

Dressing Screen

Two Side Tables

Jewellery Holder, Candles
Modern Two Drawer Table

Oak Framed Mirror

Prints

Standing Candelabra

Hump Back Trunk

Oval Framed Mirror And Picture
Geodes Purple Stone

Geodes Purple Stone

Origina Acrylic And Encaustic
Vintage Ashtray/Lamp
Decorative Lot

Music Lot

Two Table Lamps And Framed Tropical
Painting

Black Leather Armchair
Bombay Company Sofa
Decoupage Art Piece And Print
Handcrafted Artwork

Small Table Lamp

Hall Cabinet

Poster, Planter And More
Handcrafted Artwork

Tray Top Side Table

Dog Lot

Costume Jewellery and Baskets



Lot

0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0947
0948
0949
0950
0951
0952
0953
0954
0955
0956
0957
0958
0959
0960
0961
0962
0963
0964

Title

Beaded Box, Stained Glass Sunrise And More
Early Table Lamp With Etched Shade
Book Lot

Storage Shelf

Chinese Lacquered Panel

Bookcase

Modern Spinet Desk

Floor Lamp

Honeywell Dehumidifier

Large Covered Basket

Teak Sauna Bench

View Sonic TV

Kids Lot

Keurig Coffee Maker, Kitchenaid Blender
Pots And Pans

Miscellaneous Stemware

Everyday Glassware And Plates

Two Drawers Of Bowls

Stools

Rolling Kitchen Block Table With 2 Stools
Cleaning Lot And Plants

Craft Lot

Aim High By Jenny Foster

Pansy Print

Kitchen Lot

Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

Miscellaneous Lot

Outdoor Decorative Lot

Glass Top Patio Table With 4 Chairs
Patio Chair

Plants And Handcrafted Bird Bath
Wicker Like Patio Set

Garden Lot

Plants And Garden Statues

Plants And Handcrafted Birdbaths
Plants And Handcrafted Birdbaths
Wicker Like Chair And Mats

Plants And Handcrafted Bird Bath
Demi Lune Table Tray Table And Decorations
Plants And Handcrafted Bird Bath
Plants And Handcrafted Bird Bath
Plants And Handcrafted Bird Bath

Lot

0965
0966
0967
0968
0969
0970
0971
0972
0973
0974
0975
0976
0977
0978
0979
0980
0981
0982
0983
0984
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Title

White Pressed Board armoire
Hand Hooked Rug Cushions
Craft Lot Supplies
Miscellaneous Lot

Misc Lot

Ryobi Weed Trimmer

Tote Of Hand Tools

6 Ft Aluminum Step Ladder
Collapsible Shelf

Garden Tool Lot

Walker And Office Chair

Art Easdl And Canvas

Misc Tool Lot

Large Framed Poster

Tool And Hardware Lot
Drum Plant Stand

Wicker Rocker

Pair Of Cast Iron Planters
Misc Plants And Watering Can
Manual Craftsman Quiet Cut
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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